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Office
rent,

maintenance,
cleaning,
telephone,
and
sundry

expenses....1,418
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2,379

Creamery
butter
.J

..

....

..
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Postages,
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and
printing
and
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..

....52
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....

..

........27
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47

Cheese........
..

..
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..
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............
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..
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............
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Purchases
net
f.o.b.

..
..

16,095,886
249,266
6,629,958
22,975,110
Sales
net
f.o.b.
to

United
Kingdom..

15,813,837
249,535

!

6,718,033
22,781,405

Gross
surpluses
earned
down

..

..

8,319

269

96,408
104,996

To
other

destinations......
290,368

..

i

8,333

298,701

16,104,205
249,535
6,726,366
23,080,106

16,104,205 j249,535
j

6,726,366
23,080,106

Administration
and

general
expenses

..38,965
j

621

15,472
j

55,058
Gross
surpluses
brought
down..

..

8,319

269

96
408

104
996

burpius
on

cheese
..

..,...j..80,936
80,936
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on
creameryand

whey
butter..

30,646

352

..'

30,998
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'
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;
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96,408
|

135,994

38,965

621

96,408
135,994
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milk

products...
j
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i

Surpluses
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—
£
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season's
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31st
July,
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j
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